

42412405

MMGSY (Gen.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Punpun Suraksha Bandh to Koli

DIVISION

Uritola Uga Panchayat Bhawan Koli

Durgaskhan.

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 7528

(1012-811)

Measurement Book



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Account Entry Date			
1/	Cont. of cr. to by providing well graded material - 1		
	2x	25x	4.05 x 0.20 = 40.50 m ³
	1x	22.80x	4.05 x 0.200 = 17.82 m ³
	2x	30.00x	3.75 x 0.100 = 22.50 m ³
	1x	16.00x	3.75 x 0.100 = 6.00 m ³
	Total of 86.82 m ³		
2/	Road laying spread and compaction with 6 x III		
	2x	30.00x	3.75 x 0.075 = 16.88 m ³
	1x	16.00x	3.75 x 0.075 = 4.50 m ³
	Total of 21.38 m ³		

Continuation

08/05/23
AB.

3rd of May 15th

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Abstract of cost				
(1/1) Construction of reference and main trench wall pillars				
1.498 km width T.M.B.P (11)				
@ ₹ 11987.79/km ₹				17958.00
(2/1) Chaining and grubbing road land				
1.05 Hect width T.M.B.P (11)				
@ ₹ 51161.75/Hect ₹				53719.00
(3/1) Cost of embankment with approved material				
Load up to 1000m				
690.79 m ³ width T.M.B.P (11)				
@ ₹ 176.88/m ³ ₹				122173.00
(4/1) Cost of embankment with approved material				
Load up to 1000m				
1611.84 m ³ width T.M.B.P (11)				
@ ₹ 139.79/m ³ ₹				225319.00
(5/1) Cost of subgrade and earth shoulder				
3469.20 m ³ width T.M.B.P (11)				
@ ₹ 161.56/m ³ ₹				560500.00
(6/5) Cost of G.S.B by				
providing full grade				

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Sch. XLV Form HA-144

Particulars	Debit of Asset	Debit of Liability	Debit of Equity	Debit of Balance
132.00 m ³	132.00			
86.90 m ³	86.90			
1032.18 m ³	1032.18			
				2577.27 m ³
(1/4) Pro. Paying of cash				
and Con. Paying cash				
or III				
125.61 m ³	125.61			
21.31 m ³	21.31			
207.02 m ³	207.02			
				665.05 m ³

(2/2) Pro. Paying of				
typical Piles/continuity				
Region Board - J.				
2110.2	2110.2			
				9157.57 m ³ - 12319 m ³
(9/31) Pro. Paying Cont.				
Removal of H ₂ - 1				
3000 kg	3000			
				132.50 m ³ - 22755
				3721717 m ³
Q Add 12.1	12.1			453706.00 m ³
Q Add 1/2	1/2			3721717 m ³
Q Add 10.5	10.5			6101.5 m ³
				127944.0 m ³
				4285717 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2	B/F	48	7444.00
Deduct 1.50% Below					66759.00
		4			4212682.00
Previous Payment					
			B/F	4285714	00
Add (GST + 1.0%) 13%					557143.00
Add 10.1 SF					6101.00
					4848961.00
Deduct 1.56% Below					75644.00
					4773314.00
Deduct Previous Payment					1908810.00
Payable Amount					2864504.00
Done 8/5/23			Subd	08/05/23	
			AB		
			Cal		
			(P) 13/04/23		